S.NO.SEM/2019/380

M.A. PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2019.

The result of the following Candidates of M.A in Urdu Part I (II
Semester) Examination held in May, 2019 is shown as under.

Marks and ER- shown against the name of the candidate indicates
that the Candidate is eligible to Proceed to the IInd Year Class:-

NOTE : -
1. ER-Essential reappear.
2. See Promotion rules at the end.
Roll No. Name of Candidate ITI Semester
(Out of 400)
KIRORI MAL COLLEGE
56201 AAMIR ABBAS NAQVI 310
56202 ABDUL MUQEET 284
S/0 ABDUL HAFEEZ
56203 ABRAR AHMAD 293
S/0 ABDUL WAHED
56204 AMIR ER-6 (1)
S/0 MOMIN
56205 AMIT KUMAR Result later.
S/0 VEER SAIN
56206 ANAM (W) 263
MOHD SUALEHEEN
56207 BULAND MUSTAFA 176
56208 BUSHRA AHSAN (W) 218
56209 FARNAAZ (W) ER-6(11)

D/O MOHD ZAKIR

Contd.P/2

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI



M.A. IN URDU PART I (II SEMESTER)

EXAMINATION 2019.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

IT Semester

(Out of 400)

56210  HASEEN PARVEZ
56211  MD MONAZIR HUSAIN
56212  MD NUMAN GHANI
56213  MD RASHID AHSAN
56214  MD WASEEM EQUEBAL
56215  MOHAMMAD SHAHBAZ REHAN
56216  MOHAMMAD SHAHID
56217  MOHD IMRAN
56218  MOHD JAWED AKHTAR KHAN
56219  MOHD RIZWAN
56220  MOHD JAVED
56221  NAFEES AHAMAD
56222  NIDA FATIMA (W)
56223 SAFIA KHAN (W)

D/O ZIA KHAN
56224 SAJAD AHMED
56225 SAMEERA SAIFI (W)
56226  SAMREEN (W)

D/0O MINHAJUDDIN
56227 SARFRAZ

S/0 MOHD SAMI
56228 SARFARAZ AHMAD

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. IN URDU PART I

(IT SEMESTER)

259
Result later.
303
291
309

317
ER-6 (1)
298

265

274

296

303

318

286

290
259

Result later.

ER-6 (1)

226
Contd.P/3

EXAMINATION 2019.



Roll No.

Name of Candidate

II Semester
(Out of 400)

56229

56230

56231

56301

56302

56303

56304

56305

56306

56307

56308

56309

56310

56311

56312

56313

56314

56315

SHABANA WAHEED (W)

SHAKIB HUSSAIN

UROOSA HAMZA (W)

224

Result later.

265

ZAKIR HUSAIN DELHI COLLEGE

ABEDULLAH AZAD

AJAZA AHMED

ARISHA IRSHAD

AZEEMA QAYYUM (W)

FAISAL MUMTAZ

FARIHA HUSSAIN FAROOQUI

GHULAM HUSSAIN

HEENA KAUSAR (W)

MD DANISH ALT

MD SHAMS CHISTY

MOHD AQIB

MOHD FARHAN

MOHD SAJID

MOHD SUHAIL
RATISAHMAD

MOHD TALHA

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. IN URDU PART I

(IT SEMESTER)

251

293

308

289

260

(W) ER-6 (1)

281
267
Result later.
283
253
249
Result later.

ER-6 (1)

ER-6 (1)

Contd.P/4

EXAMINATION 2019.



Roll No. Name of Candidate ITI Semester

(Out of 400)

56316 NISHA PARVEEN (W) 273

56317 FATIMA (W) ER-204 (AR.)

D/O AASHIQ HUSSAIN

56318 SANA KHANAM (W) 266

56319 SARFRAZ 229

S/0 SHARAFAL HUSSAIN

56320 TANVIR AHMED 283
56322 YUSUF 287
AZIZUDDIN

q"‘“ _xGme

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)

Delhi, the 12th July, 2019.

—-: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed is subject to correction, 1f any discrepancy 1is

noticed.

PASS PERCENTAGE & PROMOTION CRITERIA

(a)

The minimum marks required to pass any paper in a semester shall be 40% in
theory and 40% in Practical, wherever applicable. The student must secure 40% in
the End Semester Examination and 40% in the total of End Semester Examination &
Internal Assessment of the paper for both theory & practical separately.

A student shall be eligible for promotion from 1St year to 2nd year of the
course provided he/she has passed 50% papers of I and II Semesters taken
together. However, he/she will have to clear the remaining paper/s while
studying in the 2nd year of the programme.

Students who do not fulfill the promotion criteria (b) above shall be declared
fail in the Part concerned. However, they shall have the option to retain the
marks in the papers in which they have secured Pass marks as per Clause (a)

above.



