S.NO.SEM/2019/380

\_\_\_\_\_

### UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

\_\_\_\_\_

# M.A. PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2019.

\_\_\_\_\_

URDU

\_\_\_\_

The result of the following Candidates of M.A in Urdu Part I (II Semester) Examination held in May, 2019 is shown as under.

Marks and ER- shown against the name of the candidate indicates that the Candidate is eligible to Proceed to the IInd Year Class:-

#### NOTE:-

1. ER-Essential reappear.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

2. See Promotion rules at the end.

\_\_\_\_\_

II Semester

	(Out	of 400)
	KIRORI MAL COLLEGE	
56201	AAMIR ABBAS NAQVI	310
56202	ABDUL MUQEET S/O ABDUL HAFEEZ	284
56203	ABRAR AHMAD S/O ABDUL WAHED	293
56204	AMIR S/O MOMIN	ER-6(i)
56205	AMIT KUMAR S/O VEER SAIN	Result later.
56206	ANAM (W) MOHD SUALEHEEN	263
56207	BULAND MUSTAFA	176
56208	BUSHRA AHSAN (W)	218
56209	FARNAAZ (W) D/O MOHD ZAKIR	ER-6(ii)

Contd.P/2

\_\_\_\_\_

#### M.A. IN URDU PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2019.

-----

\_\_\_\_\_\_

Roll No. Name of Candidate II Semester (Out of 400)

\_\_\_\_\_

## KIRORI MAL COLLEGE

-----

56210	HASEEN PARVEZ	259
56211	MD MONAZIR HUSAIN	Result later.
56212	MD NUMAN GHANI	303
56213	MD RASHID AHSAN	291
56214	MD WASEEM EQUEBAL	309
56215	MOHAMMAD SHAHBAZ REHAN	317
56216	MOHAMMAD SHAHID	ER-6(i)
56217	MOHD IMRAN	298
56218	MOHD JAWED AKHTAR KHAN	265
56219	MOHD RIZWAN	274
56220	MOHD JAVED	296
56221	NAFEES AHAMAD	303
56222	NIDA FATIMA (W)	318
56223	SAFIA KHAN (W) D/O ZIA KHAN	286
56224	SAJAD AHMED	290
56225	SAMEERA SAIFI (W)	259
56226	SAMREEN (W) D/O MINHAJUDDIN	Result later.
56227	SARFRAZ S/O MOHD SAMI	ER-6(i)
56228	SARFARAZ AHMAD	226 Contd.P/3

- 3 -

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Roll No.	Name of Candidate	II Semester (Out of 400)		
KIRORI MAL COLLEGE				
56229	SHABANA WAHEED (W)	224		
56230	SHAKIB HUSSAIN	Result later.		
56231	UROOSA HAMZA (W)	265		
	ZAKIR HUSAIN DE:			
56301	ABEDULLAH AZAD	251		
56302	AJAZA AHMED	293		
56303	ARISHA IRSHAD	308		
56304	AZEEMA QAYYUM (W)	289		
56305	FAISAL MUMTAZ	260		
56306	FARIHA HUSSAIN FAROOQUI (W)	ER-6(i)		
56307	GHULAM HUSSAIN	281		
56308	HEENA KAUSAR (W)	267		
56309	MD DANISH ALI	Result later.		
56310	MD SHAMS CHISTY	283		
56311	MOHD AQIB	253		
56312	MOHD FARHAN	249		
56313	MOHD SAJID	Result later.		
56314	MOHD SUHAIL RAISAHMAD	ER-6(i)		
56315	MOHD TALHA	ER-6(i)		
	- 4 -	Contd.P		

M.A. IN URDU PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2019.

------

Roll No.	Name of	Candidate	II Semester
			(Out of 400)

\_\_\_\_\_\_

ZAKIR HUSAIN DELHI COLLEGE

		_
56316	NISHA PARVEEN (W)	273
56317	FATIMA (W) D/O AASHIQ HUSSAIN	ER-204 (AR.)
56318	SANA KHANAM (W)	266
56319	SARFRAZ S/O SHARAFAL HUSSAIN	229
56320	TANVIR AHMED	283
56322	YUSUF AZIZUDDIN	287

Vin- J Grupta

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)

Delhi, the 12<sup>th</sup> July, 2019.

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

#### PASS PERCENTAGE & PROMOTION CRITERIA

- (a) The minimum marks required to pass any paper in a semester shall be 40% in theory and 40% in Practical, wherever applicable. The student must secure 40% in the End Semester Examination and 40% in the total of End Semester Examination & Internal Assessment of the paper for both theory & practical separately.
- (b) A student shall be eligible for promotion from  $1^{\rm st}$  year to  $2^{\rm nd}$  year of the course provided he/she has passed 50% papers of I and II Semesters taken together. However, he/she will have to clear the remaining paper/s while studying in the  $2^{\rm nd}$  year of the programme.
- (c) Students who do not fulfill the promotion criteria (b) above shall be declared fail in the Part concerned. However, they shall have the option to retain the marks in the papers in which they have secured Pass marks as per Clause (a) above.